2024 Boys Golf - Preseason Tournament

Pos. Player

1

2

1-3

T-3

T-5

T-5

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-7

T-14

T-14

T-14

T-18

T-18

T-18

T-18

T-23

T-23

T-23

Jay Zimmerman (SR)
Pierson Curry (SO)
Ty Coseo (SR)

Logan Fitrzyk (SO)
Alex Olmsted (SR)
Ryan Kruschka (SR)
Kameron Knox (JR)
Ethan Daugherty (SR)
Brendan Day (SR)
Carson Schehr (SO)
William Lightle (SR)
Brady Higham (JR)
Noah Klapper (SO)
Ryan Tobin (FR)
Chris Kolinski (SO)
Joseph Maruskin (JR)
David Weaver (JR)
Carter Sutton (JR)
Gavin Roberts (SO)
Logan Hickey (SR)
Luke Davies (SR)
Drew Maher (SR)
Crick Blakeney (JR)
Garret Cashen (SR)

Nolan Parker (SR)

School

Waterford United
South Lyon

Walled Lake Western
Walled Lake Northern
Lakeland

South Lyon East
South Lyon East
South Lyon East
Lakeland

South Lyon

South Lyon

South Lyon East
South Lyon East
South Lyon East
Walled Lake Western
Milford

South Lyon

Lakeland

Walled Lake Western
Walled Lake Western
Walled Lake Western
Walled Lake Northern
Lakeland

South Lyon

Milford

Mystic Creek Golf Course - 4/16/24

Score
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2024 Boys Golf - Preseason Tournament

Pos. Player
T-23 Dylan Smith (SR)
27 Evan Starrs (SR)
T-28 Zane Powell (SR)
T-28 Brennan Grant (SR)
30 Matthew Menzies (SR)
31 Lake Roberts (JR)
32 Paul Baker (SR)
T-33 Evan McRoberts (SR)
T-33 Tommy Colt (FR)
35 Max Werner (SR)
T-36 Max Kirk (JR)
T-36 Cooper Bireta (SO)
T-36 Joe Aiello (JR)
39 Josh Bielawski (JR)
40 Jack Holland (SR)
41 Jack Cooper (SO)
42 Aidan Stark (SR)
T-43 Luke Sechrist (SR)
T-43 Nathan Giles (SR)
45 Reese McConnell (JR)
46 Aaron Dorfman (SO)
47 Wyatt Josephson (SR)
48 Brendan Starnes (SR)

Mystic Creek Golf Course - 4/16/24

School

Walled Lake Northern
Walled Lake Central
Walled Lake Central
Lakeland

Milford

Waterford United
Lakeland

South Lyon

Milford

Milford

Walled Lake Western
Walled Lake Northern
Waterford United
Walled Lake Central
Walled Lake Northern
Walled Lake Northern
Waterford United
Walled Lake Central
Waterford United
Milford

Walled Lake Central
Walled Lake Central

Waterford United

Score

87

88

89

89

90

91

92

93

93

94

95

95

95

96

97

98

99

101

101

102

103

106

119



