

Pos.	Player	School	Score
1	Jay Zimmerman (SR)	Waterford United	76
2	Pierson Curry (SO)	South Lyon	77
T-3	Ty Coseo (SR)	Walled Lake Western	80
T-3	Logan Fitrzyk (SO)	Walled Lake Northern	80
T-5	Alex Olmsted (SR)	Lakeland	81
T-5	Ryan Kruschka (SR)	South Lyon East	81
T-7	Kameron Knox (JR)	South Lyon East	82
T-7	Ethan Daugherty (SR)	South Lyon East	82
T-7	Brendan Day (SR)	Lakeland	82
T-7	Carson Schehr (SO)	South Lyon	82
T-7	William Lightle (SR)	South Lyon	82
T-12	Brady Higham (JR)	South Lyon East	83
T-12	Noah Klapper (SO)	South Lyon East	83
T-14	Ryan Tobin (FR)	South Lyon East	84
T-14	Chris Kolinski (SO)	Walled Lake Western	84
T-14	Joseph Maruskin (JR)	Milford	84
T-14	David Weaver (JR)	South Lyon	84
T-18	Carter Sutton (JR)	Lakeland	85
T-18	Gavin Roberts (SO)	Walled Lake Western	85
T-18	Logan Hickey (SR)	Walled Lake Western	85
T-18	Luke Davies (SR)	Walled Lake Western	85
T-18	Drew Maher (SR)	Walled Lake Northern	85
T-23	Crick Blakeney (JR)	Lakeland	87
T-23	Garret Cashen (SR)	South Lyon	87
T-23	Nolan Parker (SR)	Milford	87

Pos.	Player	School	Score
T-23	Dylan Smith (SR)	Walled Lake Northern	87
27	Evan Starrs (SR)	Walled Lake Central	88
T-28	Zane Powell (SR)	Walled Lake Central	89
T-28	Brennan Grant (SR)	Lakeland	89
30	Matthew Menzies (SR)	Milford	90
31	Lake Roberts (JR)	Waterford United	91
32	Paul Baker (SR)	Lakeland	92
T-33	Evan McRoberts (SR)	South Lyon	93
T-33	Tommy Colt (FR)	Milford	93
35	Max Werner (SR)	Milford	94
T-36	Max Kirk (JR)	Walled Lake Western	95
T-36	Cooper Bireta (SO)	Walled Lake Northern	95
T-36	Joe Aiello (JR)	Waterford United	95
39	Josh Bielawski (JR)	Walled Lake Central	96
40	Jack Holland (SR)	Walled Lake Northern	97
41	Jack Cooper (SO)	Walled Lake Northern	98
42	Aidan Stark (SR)	Waterford United	99
T-43	Luke Sechrist (SR)	Walled Lake Central	101
T-43	Nathan Giles (SR)	Waterford United	101
45	Reese McConnell (JR)	Milford	102
46	Aaron Dorfman (SO)	Walled Lake Central	103
47	Wyatt Josephson (SR)	Walled Lake Central	106
48	Brendan Starnes (SR)	Waterford United	119